
001 |RO 25 0274001F | |DA4A63EB |17.08 09:16:41.7 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 25 0274027F | |DA4A63AC |17.08 09:21:24.4 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 25 0274011F | |DA4A64B1 |17.08 09:21:32.1 |OK |01 |001 |
004 |RO 25 2046107F | |DA4A64AC |17.08 09:22:17.0 |OK |01 |039 |
005 |RO 25 0274043F | |DA4A62C9 |17.08 09:23:34.9 |OK |01 |060 |
006 |RO 25 0274034F | |DA4A629C |17.08 09:25:20.1 |OK |01 |019 |
007 |RO 25 0274019F | |DA4A65D0 |17.08 09:25:22.6 |OK |01 |010 |
008 |RO 25 2046119F | |DA4A65B8 |17.08 09:25:24.3 |OK |01 |013 |
009 |RO 25 0274060F | |DA4A6577 |17.08 09:25:24.9 |OK |01 |041 |
010 |RO 25 0274010F | |DA4A651D |17.08 09:26:06.0 |OK |01 |003 |
011 |RO 25 2046115F | |DA4A65B7 |17.08 09:26:18.3 |OK |01 |020 |
012 |RO 25 0274042F | |DA4A62E6 |17.08 09:26:22.6 |OK |01 |044 |
013 |RO 25 0274046F | |DA4A6326 |17.08 09:27:20.0 |OK |01 |031 |
014 |RO 25 0274035F | |DA4A6379 |17.08 09:28:26.7 |OK |01 |036 |
015 |RO 25 2046106F | |DA4A641B |17.08 09:28:28.6 |OK |01 |009 |
016 |RO 25 0274007F | |DA066FCE |17.08 09:29:12.7 |OK |01 |028 |
017 |RO 25 2046109F | |DA4A6477 |17.08 09:29:24.5 |OK |01 |012 |
018 |RO 25 0274005F | |DA4A636F |17.08 09:31:55.2 |OK |01 |059 |
019 |RO 25 0274029F | |DA4A6423 |17.08 09:31:57.0 |OK |01 |035 |
020 |RO 25 0274017F | |DA4A633A |17.08 09:31:57.7 |OK |01 |050 |
021 |RO 25 0274008F | |DA4A6316 |17.08 09:31:58.3 |OK |01 |038 |
022 |RO 25 0096833F | |DA4A640E |17.08 09:32:28.1 |OK |01 |046 |
023 |RO 25 2046112F | |DA4A6398 |17.08 09:32:48.6 |OK |01 |052 |
024 |RO 25 0274040F | |DA4A6590 |17.08 09:33:14.0 |OK |01 |018 |
025 |RO 25 0274012F | |DA4A6611 |17.08 09:33:34.7 |OK |01 |027 |
026 |RO 25 0274006F | |DA067032 |17.08 09:33:39.8 |OK |01 |030 |
027 |RO 25 0274044F | |DA4A6383 |17.08 09:33:47.2 |OK |01 |034 |
028 |RO 25 0274026F | |DA4A648D |17.08 09:33:53.6 |OK |01 |021 |
029 |RO 25 0274020F | |DA4A65BA |17.08 09:34:04.1 |OK |01 |022 |
030 |RO 25 0274023F | |DA4A62C5 |17.08 09:34:41.8 |OK |01 |024 |
031 |RO 25 0274037F | |DA4A6495 |17.08 09:35:27.5 |OK |01 |045 |
032 |RO 25 0274002F | |DA4A657B |17.08 09:38:10.1 |OK |01 |053 |
033 |RO 25 2046108F | |DA4A6583 |17.08 09:38:14.2 |OK |01 |008 |
034 |RO 25 0274041F | |DA4A6441 |17.08 09:38:26.7 |OK |01 |007 |
035 |RO 25 0274050F | |DA06703D |17.08 09:40:12.5 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 25 0274038F | |DA4A633F |17.08 09:44:39.1 |OK |01 |058 |
037 |RO 25 2046114F | |DA4A6535 |17.08 09:44:46.4 |OK |01 |033 |
038 |RO 25 0274053F | |DA4A6543 |17.08 09:48:41.7 |OK |01 |057 |
039 |RO 25 0274003F | |DA4A6343 |17.08 09:55:22.7 |OK |01 |004 |
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040 |RO 25 0274013F | |DA067050 |17.08 09:55:25.4 |OK |01 |042 |
041 |RO 25 0274051F | |DA4A6400 |17.08 09:58:11.3 |OK |01 |011 |
042 |RO 25 0274063F | |DA4A632D |17.08 10:11:51.7 |OK |01 |054 |
043 |RO 25 2046111F | |DA4A64F7 |17.08 10:12:41.3 |OK |01 |043 |
044 |RO 25 0274014F | |DA4A654E |17.08 10:14:08.2 |OK |01 |051 |
045 |RO 25 2046117F | |DA4A64EC |17.08 10:16:44.2 |OK |01 |048 |
046 |RO 25 0274033F | |DA4A62E3 |17.08 10:19:07.8 |OK |01 |017 |
047 |RO 25 0274015F | |DA4A643C |17.08 10:19:59.6 |OK |01 |016 |
048 |RO 25 0274055F | |DA4A6385 |17.08 10:22:42.3 |OK |01 |025 |
049 |RO 25 0274039F | |DA4A63F3 |17.08 10:25:16.0 |OK |01 |056 |
050 |RO 25 0274049F | |DA4A63D3 |17.08 10:42:08.6 |OK |01 |006 |
051 |RO 25 0274056F | |DA4A63E8 |17.08 10:46:10.7 |OK |01 |029 |
052 |RO 25 0274030F | |DA4A6308 |17.08 11:16:16.4 |OK |01 |047 |
053 |RO 25 0274052F | |DA4A63EF |17.08 11:25:00.3 |OK |01 |040 |
054 |RO 25 2046118F | |DA4A62AE |17.08 12:08:57.0 |OK |01 |026 |
055 |RO 25 0274025F | |DA4A6483 |17.08 12:23:26.7 |OK |01 |015 |
056 |RO 25 0274058F | |DA066DD7 |17.08 12:37:12.0 |OK |01 |037 |
057 |RO 25 0274054F | |DA066FC8 |17.08 12:47:11.8 |OK |01 |023 |
058 |RO 25 0274016F | |DA4A6409 |17.08 14:59:39.6 |OK |01 |055 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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